TECHNICAL CATALOGUE
HPV1 SERIES
HYDRAULIC PILOT
CONTROL
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
H P V 1  S e r i e s  -  I N T R O D U C T I O N
HYDRAULIC PILOT CONTROL
HPV1C Pilot Control Valves are well established products

     ergonomic multifunctional handles
•   Handily lever control with no effort
HPV SERIES - MODEL CODING
Hydreco Hydraulics reserves the right to update the information and data contained in this catalogue at any time without notice
Shuttle block (Only for ¼” BSP) **
Ports
Return Spring
Gaiter
Metering Curves***
Basic Model Type
XXXX X XXX X X X
BVR4
0
1
R
S
W
S
E
EX
M
C01
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
4 Shuttle valve block (pag. 3)
Omit for ¼” BSP
Standard
Medium
Round
Square
Without handle
MFE Handle
Multifunctional EXM Handle
MFE2 Handle
Return spring configuration
:
:
1,4 to 2,8 daN
3,0 to 4,5 daN
**** See Handles catalogue
Straight Series
S = 9/16”-18 UNF SAE6
Handle Type ****
Model
HPV1 = Hydraulic Pilot Valve Series 1
HPV1
** Omit if not required
*** See Metering Curves catalogue
C04 = Frictioned on Y axis or Y axis
Example: HYDRAULIC PILOT VALVE SERIES 1, MODEL TYPE C01, MFE HANDLE, METERING CURVES 015, SQUARE GAITER, RETURN
SPRING 0, MFE HANDLE N. 13383:  HPV1-C01-E-015-S-0-13383
-
XXXXX
Handle Code *
K = Knob Series
* Defined by Hydreco (only for MFE, MFE2 and EXM)
H Y D R A U L I C  P I L O T  C O N T R O L S
H P V 1  S e r i e s  -  T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
WITH ROUND GAITER WITH SQUARE GAITER
2Hydreco Hydraulics
29